
 
WORD SCRAMBLE #1 

 

1. SSSNTIAAT NTEGIURRN ICFROFE 

 

1.  

2. TALBOL PPREA 2.  

3. BTALOL 3.  

4. EANDADICT 4.  

5. IOENRFTCOUL 5.  

6. LICNRTOCAREO EENTCR 6.  

7. RCEA ENRCET 7.  

8. LETONCIE CFFROEI 8.  

9. OECLRET 9.  

10. EOEATLRLC TRISDTCI 10.  

11. NTITIOUNSTI PLOL  11.  

12. SDNIRCETRTIIT BLLAOT 12.  

13. LTSI FO OTCESLER 13.  

14. PIREYNLIRAM LTIS 14.  

15. SVEERDI TLIS 15.  

16. FAILCIOF STIL 16.  

17. IBOEML ISECAPL OBLLSTA 17.  

18. CAOLFIFI ENTAG 18.  

 
  



 
WORD SCRAMBLE #1 

 

1. SSSNTIAAT NTEGIURRN ICFROFE 

 

1. ASSISTANT RETURNING OFFICER 

2. TALBOL PPREA 2. BALLOT PAPER 

3. BTALOL 3. BALLOT 

4. EANDADICT 4. CANDIDATE 

5. IOENRFTCOUL 5. COUNTERFOIL 

6. LICNRTOCAREO EENTCR 6. CORRECTIONAL CENTRE 

7. RCEA ENRCET 7. CARE CENTRE 

8. LETONCIE CFFROEI 8. ELECTION OFFICER 

9. OECLRET 9. ELECTOR 

10. EOEATLRLC TRISDTCI 10. ELECTORAL DISTRICT 

11. NTITIOUNSTI PLOL 11. INSTITUTION POLL 

12. SDNIRCETRTIIT BLLAOT 12. INTER-DISTRICT BALLOT: 

13. LTSI FO OTCESLER 13. LIST OF ELECTORS 

14. PIREYNLIRAM LTIS 14. PRELIMINARY LIST 

15. SVEERDI TLIS 15. REVISED LIST 

16. FAILCIOF STIL 16. OFFICIAL LIST 

17. IBOEML ISECAPL OBLLSTA 17. MOBILE SPECIAL BALLOTS 

18. CAOLFIFI ENTAG 18. OFFICIAL AGENT 

 


